NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM

01
02

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

03 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC
04 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN

00601 NAUVOO

0002 APPANOOSE

0003 PONTOOSUC

0004 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0006 LAHARPE 1

0007 LAHARPE 2

0008 SONORA

0009 ROCK CREEK
0010 PILOT GROVE
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLO 1
0013 MONTEBELLO 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 3
0015 MONTEBELLO 4
0016 PRAIRIE
0017 CARTHAGE
0018 CARTHAGE
0019 CARTHAGE
0020 CARTHAGE
0021 HANCOCK
0022 WARSAW 1
0023 WARSAW 2
0024 WARSAW 3
0025 WYTHE
0026 BEAR CREEK

0027 HARMONY

0028 ST. MARYS

0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 ST, ALBANS

0032 CHILI

0033 AUGUSTA

=W N

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

L 117

HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINQIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018
STATISTICS

TOTAL PERCENT
12,244 05 =

2,562 06 =
744 29.04 07 =
1,812 70.73 08 =

50 . 93
20 . 36
2. 22
41 . 76
8 25
21 . 68
8. 72
17 69
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18 . 36
3 26
47 73
47 . 66
51 83
33 97
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINDIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT -EL5S2 PAGE 0007
| . DEMOCRATIC
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

REP.IN CONGRESS-18TH DIST.
Vote for 1 ]
01 = BRIAN J. DETERS 210 39.42
-02 = JUNIUS RODRIGUEZ 267 38.98 03 = DARREL MILLER 148  Z71.61

01 02 03

0001 NAUVOO 15 27 7

0002 APPANQOSE 4 9 7

(003 PONTOOSUC 10 5 7

0004 DALLAS CITY 17 11 4

0005 DURHAM 3 0 3

0006 LAHARPE 1 6 7 5

0007 LAHARPE 2 9 10 8

0008 SONORA 9 6 2

0009 ROCK CREEK 2 6 0

0010 PILOT GROVE 10 5 3

0011 FOUNTATIN GREEN 0 1 2

0012 MONTEBELLO 1 16 19 9

0013 MONTEBELLO 2 18 17 9

0014 MONTEBELLO 3 22 11 i2

0015 MONTEBELLO 4 7 15 8

0016 PRAIRIE 4 3 3

0017 CARTHAGE 1 11 6 4

0018 CARTHAGE 2 14 13 6

0019 CARTHAGE 3 10 10 7

0020 CARTHAGE 4 7 4 4

0021 HANCOCK 8 2 1

0022 WARSAW 1 5 7 9

0023 WARSAW 2 5 8 1

0024 WARSAW 3 12 13 7

0025 WYTHE 4 2 3

0026 BEAR CREEK 2 3 1

0027 HARMONY 4 3 z

0028 ST. MARYS 5 7 7

0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX 3 2 0

0030 WALKER 2 3 1

0031 ST. ALBANS 7 3 1

0032 CHILI 8 5 5

0033 AUGUSTA 11 24 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS HANCOCK COUNTY, TLLINOIS
. GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0008
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT
ST.CNTRL.COMMITTEEWOMAN-18TH DIST,

Vote for 1
01 = SHIRLEY A. McCOMBS 613 10C.00
01
0001 NAUVOO 44
0002 APPANOOSE 19
0003 PONTOOSUC 19
0004 DALIAS CITY 32
0005 DURHAM 7
0006 LAHARPE 1 16
0007 LAHARPE 2 25
0008 SONORA 14
0009 ROCK CREEK 6
0010 PILOT GROVE 15
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN 3
0012 MONTEBELLO 1 40
0013 MONTEBELLO 2 33
0014 MONTEBELLO 3 40
0015 MONTEBELLO 4 27
0016 PRAIRIE 9
0017 CARTHAGE 1 18
0018 CARTHAGE 2 30
0019 CARTHAGE 3 24
0020 CARTHAGE 4 15
0021 HANCOCK 10
0022 WARSAW 1 22
0023 WARSAW 2 : 14
0024 WARSAW 3 30
0025 WYTHE 8
0026 BEAR CREEK 6
0027 HARMONY 9
0028 ST. MARYS 15
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX 5
0030 WALKER 5
0031 ST. ALBANS 8
0032 CHILT 16
0033 AUGUSTA 29




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009
DEMOCRATIC '

VOTES PERCENT
ST.CNTRL.COMMITTEEMAN-18TH DIST.

Vote for 1
01 = WILLIAM "BILL™ HOULIHAN 595 100.00

01
0001 NAUVOO 42
0002 APPANOOSE 19
0003 PONTOOSUC 18
0004 DALLAS CILTY ] 31
0005 CURHAM 7
0006 LAHARPE 1 15
0007 LAHARPE 2 24
0008 SONCORA 13
0009 ROCK CREEK b
0010 PILOT GROVE 16
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN 3
0012 MONTEBELLO 1 i 41
0013 MONTEBELLO 2 K1
0014 MONTEBELLO 3 40
0015 MONTEBELLC 4 24
0016 PRAIRIE 9
0017 CARTHAGE 1 16
0018 CARTHAGE 2 31
0019 CARTHAGE 3 21
0020 CARTHAGE 4 i5
0021 HANCOCK 10
0022 WARSAW 1 19
0023 WARSAW 2 15
0024 WARSAW 3 30
0025 WYTHE 8
0026 BEAR CREEK 6
(027 HARMONY 9
0028 ST. MARYS 15
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX -5
0030 WALKER 6
0031 ST. ALBANS 8
0032 CHILI 13
0033 AUGUSTA 29




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM

STATE SENATOR-47TH DIST.
Vote for 1
01 = NG CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 NALVOG

0002 APPANOOSE
0003 PONTOCSUC
0004 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0006 LAHARPE 1
0007 LAHARPE 2
0008 SONCRA

0009 ROCK CREEX
0010 PILOT GROVE
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLO 1
0013 MONTEBELLO 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 3
0015 MONTEBELLO 4
0016 PRAIRIE

0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0021 BANCOCK

0022 WARSAW 1
0023 WARSAW 2
0024 WARSAW 3
0025 WYTHE

0026 BEAR CREEK
0027 HARMONY

0028 ST. MARYS
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 ST. ALBANS
0032 CHILI

0033 AUGUSTA
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HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20, 2018
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

0
50 100.00

- REPORT-ELS2

PAGE 0010




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM

REP. IN THE G.A-94TH DIST.
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0001 NAUVOO

0002 APPANDQOSE
0003 PONTOOSUC
0004 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0006 LAHARPE 1
0007 LAHARPE 2
0008 SONORA

0009 ROCK CREEK
001C PILOT GROVE
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLO 1
0013 MONTEBELLO 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 3
0015 MONTEBELLC 4
0016 PRAIRIE

0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0021 HANCOCK

0022 WARSAW I
0023 WARSAW 2
0024 WARSAW 3
0025 WYTHE

0026 BEAR CREEK
0027 HARMONY

0028 ST. MARYS
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 ST. ALBANS
0032 CHILI

0033 AUGUSTA

OO0 OO0 COOOoOODOCOOOoOOoOO0 OO OOOOCOOOODO OO

HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20, 2018
DEMGCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0011




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM

COUNTY CLERK AND RECORDER
Vote for 1
01 = KERRY ASBRIDGE

0001 NAUVOO

0002 APPANOOSE
0003 PONTOOSUC
0004 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0006 LAHARPE 1
0007 LAHARPE 2
0008 SONORA

0009 ROCK CREEK
0010 PILOT GROVE
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLD 1
0013 MONTEBELLO 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 2
0015 MONTEBELLD 4
001¢ PRAIRIE

0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0021 HANCOCK

0022 WARSAW 1
0023 WARSAW 2
0024 WARSAW 3
0025 WYTHE

0026 BEAR CREEK
0027 HARMONY

0028 ST, MARYS
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 ST. ALBANS
0032 CHILI

0033 AUGUSTA

HANCOCK COUNTY.

ILLINOIS

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20, 2018
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

687 100.00

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0012




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
: GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM ' MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT -ELS2 PAGE 0013
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY TREASURER
. Yote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0001 NAUVOO

0002 APPANOOSE
0003 PONTOOSUC
0004 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0006 LAHARPE 1
0007 LAHARPE 2
0008 SONORA

0009 ROCK CREEK
0010 PILOT GROVE
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLO 1
0013 MONTEBELLO 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 3
0015 MONTEBELLO 4
0016 PRAIRIE

0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0021 HANCOCK

0022 WARSAW 1
0023 WARSAW 2
0024 WARSAW 3
0025 WYTHE

0026 BEAR CREEK
0027 HARMONY

0028 ST. MARYS
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 ST. ALBANS
0032 CHILI

0033 AUGUSTA
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MIMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM

COUNTY SHERIFF
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0001 NAUVOD

0002 APPANOOSE
0003 PONTOOSUC
0004 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0006 LAHARPE 1
0007 LAHARPE 2
0008 SONORA

0009 ROCK CREEK
0010 PILOT GROVE
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLO 1
0013 MONTEBELLO 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 3
0015 MONTEBELLO 4
0016 PRAIRIE

0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0021 HANCOCK

0022 WARSAW 1
0023 WARSAW 2
0024 WARSAW -3
0025 WYTHE

0026 BEAR CREEK
0027 HARMONY

0028 ST. MARYS
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 3T. ALBANS
0032 CHILI

0033 AUGUSTA

OO O OO OO0 OO OOOC OO0 OO COOOOCODOoOoooOooo

HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20, 2018
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM

REGL SUPT GF SCHOOLS-FHMS
VYote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0001 NAUVOO
0002 APPANDOSE
0003 PONTOOSUC
0C04 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0G06 LAHARPE 1
0007 LAHARPE 2
0608 SONORA

0009 ROCK CREEK
0010 PILOT GROVE
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLO 1
0013 MONTEBELLO 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 3
0015 MONTEBELLO 4
0016 PRAIRIE

0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0021 HANCOCK

0022 WARSAW 1
0023 WARSAW 2
0024 WARSAW 3
0025 WYTHE

0026 BEAR CREEK
0027 HARMONY

0028 ST. MARYS
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 ST. ALBANS
0032 CHILI

0033 AUGUSTA

OO OO OO0 OO OO OO OO0 OO0 O OO0 o OoOCOoo 0o

HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20, 2018
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT

REPORT-ELSZ

PAGE 0015




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016
’ PEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT
REGL SUPT OF SCHOOLS -ABCMPS

Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED ]
01
(029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX 0
0030 WALKER 0
0032 ST. ALBANS 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM MARCH 20. 2018 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0017
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST. 1
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0001 NAUVCC 0
0002 APPANGCSE 0
(003 PONTOOSUC 0
0004 DALLAS CITY ' 0
00C8 SONORA 0
0009 ROCK CREEK 0
001G PILOT GROVE 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST, 2

Vote for 1
01 = DONNA CLAMPITT 110 100.00
01
0005 DURHAM 6
0006 LAHARPE 1 16
0007 LAHARPE 2 27
D011 FOUNTAIN GREEN ' 3
0021 HANCOCK 11
0028 ST. MARYS 16
0033 AUGUSTA 31




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM

C0.BRD.MEMBER-DIST. 3-4YR.
Vote for 1 :
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0022 WARSAW 1

0023 WARSAW 2

0024 WARSAW 3

0026 BEAR CREEK

0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 ST. ALBANS

0032 CHILI

DO OO OO oo

HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0019




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM MARCH 20, 2018
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT
C0.BRD.MEMBER-DIST. 3-2YR

Vote for 1
01 = GARY DITTMER 103 100.00
01
0022 WARSAW 1 19
(023 WARSAW 2 14
(0024 WARSAW 3 31
(026 BEAR CREEK 6
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX 4
0030 WALKER : [
0031 ST. ALBANS 10

0032 CHILI 13

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0020




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0021
DEMOCRATIC

: VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST. 4

Vote for 1

01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0012 MONTEBELLO 1 0
0013 MONTEBELLO 2 0
0014 MONTEBELLO 3 0
0015 MONTEBELLO 4 0
0025 WYTHE 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM

C0.BRD.MEMBER-DIST. 5-4YR.
Vote for 1
(1 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0016 PRAIRIE
0017 CARTHAGE 1
(018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0027 HARMONY

HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0022




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM

CO.BRD.MEMBER-DIST. '5-2YR.
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0016 PRAIRIE
0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0027 HARMONY

HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018
DEMOCRATLC

VOTES PERCENT

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0023




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM

GOVERNOR & LT, GOVERNOR
Vote for 1
01 = RAUNER and SANGLINETTI
02 = IVES and MORTHLAND

0001 NAUVOD
0002 APPANOOSE
0003 PONTOOSUC
0004 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0006 LAHARPE 1
0007 LAHARPE 2
0008 SONCRA

0009 ROCK CREEK
0610 PILOT GROVE
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLO 1
0013 MONTEBELLO 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 3
0015 MONTEBELLO 4
0016 PRAIRIE

0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0021 HANCOCK

0022 WARSAW 1
0023 WARSAW 2
0024 WARSAW 3
0025 WYTHE

0026 BEAR CREEK
0027 HARMONY

0028 ST. MARYS
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 ST. ALBANS
0032 CHILI

10033 AUGUSTA

HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINQIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20. 2018
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

797 44,70
986  55.30

REPORT -EL5?

PAGE 0024




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for 1
01 = ERIKA HAROLD
02 = GARY GRASSO

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
001e
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
oo27
0cz8
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

NAUVOO
APPANQOSE
PONTQOSLC
DALLAS CITY
DURHAM
LAHARPE 1
LAHARPE 2
SONGRA

ROCK CREEK
PILOT GROVE
FOUNTAIN GREEN
MONTEBELLO 1
MONTEBELLO 2
MONTEBELLO 3
MONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE
CARTHAGE 1
CARTHAGE 2
CARTHAGE 3
CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK
WARSAW 1
WARSAW 2
WARSAW 3
WYTHE

BEAR CREEK
HARMONY

ST. MARYS
ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
WALKER

ST. ALBANS
CHILI
AUGUSTA

HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018

REPUBL.ICAN

VOTES PERCENT

972
614

61.29
38.71

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0025




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM

SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote for 1
01 = JASON HELLAND

0001 NAUVOD

6002 APPANOOSE
0003 PONTOOSUC
0004 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0006 LAHARPE 1
0007 LAHARPE 2
0008 SONORA

0009 ROCK CREEK
0010 PILOT GROVE
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLQ 1
0013 MONTERELLO 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 3
0015 MONTEBELLO 4
0016 PRAIRIE

0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0021 HANCOCK

0022 WARSAW 1
0023 WARSAW 2
0024 WARSAW 3
0025 WYTHE

0026 BEAR CREEK
0027 HARMONY

0028 ST. MARYS
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 ST. ALBANS
0032 CHILI

0033 AUGUSTA

HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20, 2018
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT

1.471 100.00

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0026




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM

COMPTROLLER
Vote for 1
01 = DARLENE SENGER

0601
0062
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0e12
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
00l8
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

NAUYOOD
APPANOOSE
PONTOOSUC
DALLAS CITY
DURHAM
LAHARPE 1
LAHARPE 2
SCNORA

ROCK CREEK
PILCT GROVE
FOUNTAIN GREEN
MONTEBELLO 1
MONTEBELLO 2
MONTEBELLO- 3
MONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE
CARTHAGE 1
CARTHAGE 2
CARTHAGE 3
CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK
WARSAW 1
WARSAW 2
WARSAW 3
WYTHE

BEAR CREEK
HARMONY

ST. MARYS _
ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
WALKER

ST. ALBANS
CHILI
AUGUSTA

HANCOCKC COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 20, 2018
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT

1,462 100,00

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0027




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM

TREASURER
Vote for 1
01 = JIM DODGE

0001 NAUVCO

0002 APPANGOSE
0003 PONTOGSUC
0004 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0006 LAHARPE 1
0007 LAHARPE 2
0008 SONORA

0009 ROCK CREEK
0010 PILOT GROVE
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLO 1
0013 MONTEBELLO 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 3
0015 MONTEBELLO 4
0016 PRAIRIE

0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0021 HANCGCK

0022 WARSAW 1
0023 WARSAW 2
0024 WARSAW 3
0025 WYTHE

0026 BEAR CREEK
0027 HARMONY

0028 ST. MARYS
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 ST. ALBANS
0032 CHILI

0033 ALGUSTA

HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20, 2018
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

1,467 100.00

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0028




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINQIS
_ GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTTON
RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0029
REPUBLICAN '

VOTES PERCENT
REP.IN CONGRESS-18TH DIST.

Vote for 1
01 = DONALD RAY RIENTS 378 22.04
02 = DARIN LaHOOD 1,337  77.96
01 02
0001 NAUVOD 23 63
0002 APPANCOSE 6 27
0003 PONTOOSUC 7 12
0004 DALLAS CITY 11 59
0005 DURHAM 10 15
0006 LAHARPE 1 12 55
0007 LAHARPE 2 11 60
0008 SONORA 11 52
00G9 ROCK CREEK 8 29
0010 PILOT GROVE 6 28
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN 3 21
0012 MONTEBELLO 1 14 55
0013 MONTEBELLO 2 10 48
0014 MONTEBELLO 3 20 57
0015 MONTEBELLO 4 19 71
0016 PRAIRIE 12 38
0017 CARTHAGE 1 17 61
0018 CARTHAGE 2 11 53
0019 CARTHAGE 3 18 K7
0020 CARTHAGE 4 12 35
0021 HANCOCK a 23
0022 WARSAW 1 8 15
0023 WARSAW 2 12 30
0024 WARSAW 3 14 57
0025 WYTHE 6 29
0026 BEAR CREEK 15 37
(0027 HARMONY 8 33
0028 ST. MARYS 9 32
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX 9 42
0030 WALKER 4 33
0031 ST. ALBANS g 29
0032 CHILI 19 48
0033 AUGUSTA 16 58




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM

STATE SENATOR-47TH DIST.
Vote for 1
01 = JIL TRACY

0001 NAUVOD

0002 APPANDOSE
0003 PONTOOSUC

- 0004 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0006 LAHARPE 1
0007 LAHARPE 2
0008 SONORA

0009 ROCK CREEK
0010 PILOT GROVE
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLO 1
0013 MONTEBELLO 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 3
0615 MONTEBELLO 4
0016 PRAIRIE

0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0021 HANCOCK

0022 WARSAW 1
0023 WARSAW ?
0024 WARSAW 3
0025 WYTHE

0026 BEAR CREEK
0027 HARMONY

0028 ST. MARYS
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0631 ST. ALBANS
0032 CHILI

0033 AUGUSTA

HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLIKNQIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 20, 2018
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT

1,609 10C.00

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0030




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM _ MARCH 20, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0031
REPUBLICAN :

VOTES  PERCENT
REP. IN THE G.A-94TH DIST.

Vote for 1
01 = RANDY E. FRESE 1,607 100.00
01
0001 NAUVCO 74
0002 APPANDOSE 30 !
0003 PONTOOSUC 6
0004 DALLAS CITY 67
0005 DURHAM 24
0006 LAHARPE 1 65
0007 LAHARPE 2 70
0008 SONORA 62
0009 RUCK CREEK 34
0010 PILOT GROVE 33
0011 FOUNTAIN GREEN 22
0012 MONTEBELLO 1 62
0013 MONTEBELLG 2 55
0014 MONTEBELLO 3 70
0015 MONTEBELLO 4 83
0016 PRAIRIE 49
0017 CARTHAGE 1 74
0018 CARTHAGE 2 61
0019 CARTHAGE 3 46
0020 CARTHAGE 4 44
0021 HANCOCK 27
0022 WARSAW 1 19
0023 WARSAW 2 : 37
0024 WARSAW 3 64
0025 WYTHE 3
0026 BEAR CREEK 50
0027 HARMONY 39
0028 ST. MARYS a8
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX 49
0030 WALKFR 37
0031 ST. ALBANS 35
0032 CHILI 70

0033 AUGUSTA 70




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS HANCOCIKC COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:03/23/18 12:06 PM MARCH 20, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY CLERK AND RECORDER
Vote for 1
01 = NQ CANDIDATE FILED 0

00C1 NAUVOO

0002 APPANOOSE
0003 PONTOOSUC
0004 DALLAS CITY
0005 DURHAM

0006 LAHARPE 1
0007 LAHARPE 2
0008 SONORA

0009 ROCK CREEK
0010 PILOT GROVE
G011 FOUNTAIN GREEN
0012 MONTEBELLC 1
0013 MONTEBELLQ 2
0014 MONTEBELLO 3
0015 MONTEBELLO 4
0016 PRAIRIE

0017 CARTHAGE 1
0018 CARTHAGE 2
0019 CARTHAGE 3
0020 CARTHAGE 4
0021 HANCGCK

0022 WARSAW 1
0023 WARSAW 2
0024 WARSAW 3
0025 WYTHE

0026 BEAR CREEK
0027 HARMONY

0028 ST. MARYS
0029 ROCKY RUN-WILCOX
0030 WALKER

0031 ST. ALBANS
0032 CHILI

0033 AUGUSTA
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